SCHOOLS
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY
Name Code Scores YTD Name Code Scores YTD
Sutter Union STR 250 1 Sutter Union STR 248 1
Calaveras CSC 214 2 Clayton Valley CVH 175 2
Clayton Valley CVH 188 3 Berean Christian BCS 164 3
Woodcreek WHS 186
Berean Christian BCS 175
Galt GHS 174
Modoc MOD 149

Code Scores YTD

Name Code Scores

Name
Colusa Ducks CGC
Coon Creek CCK
Phantom Sure Shots PSS
Yolo YSA
Los Banos LBS

Norcal LongShots NLS

249
240
234
176
173
173
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Gold Country GCS 255
Colusa Ducks CGC 249
Phantom Sure Shots PSS 222
Sutter Junior Shoote SJS 213
Coon Creek CCK 209
MotherLode MLD




