2021 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP HIGH THREE JULY 5-10, 2021

SCHOOLS												
VARSITY				JUNIOR VARSITY								
<u>Name</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Scores</u>	YTD	<u>Name</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Scores</u>	<u>YTD</u>					
Sutter Union	STR	250	1	Sutter Union	STR	248	1					
Calaveras	CSC	214	2	Clayton Valley	CVH	175	2					
Clayton Valley	CVH	188	3	Berean Christian	BCS	164	3					
Woodcreek	WHS	186										
Berean Christian	BCS	175										
Galt	GHS	174										
Modoc	MOD	149										

2021 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP HIGH THREE JULY 5-10, 2021

GUN CLUBS												
GUN CLUBS				JUNIOR GUN CLUBS								
<u>Name</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Scores</u>	YTD	<u>Name</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Scores</u>	YTD					
				l .								
Colusa Ducks	CGC	249	1	Gold Country	GCS	255	1					
Coon Creek	CCK	240	2	Colusa Ducks	CGC	249	2					
Phantom Sure Shots	PSS	234	3	Phantom Sure Shots	PSS	222	3					
Yolo	YSA	176		Sutter Junior Shoote	SJS	213						
Los Banos	LBS	173		Coon Creek	CCK	209						
Norcal LongShots	NLS	173		MotherLode	MLD							
www.shoote												